Elite kinggeorgecty Incident Type Report (Summary)

Basic Incident Type Code And Total Total Incidents Percent Total
Description (FD1.21) Incidents of Incidents Property
Loss

Incident Type Category (FD1.21): (None)

UUU - Undetermined 1 0.05%
Total: 1 Total: 0.05% Total: 0.00
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 1 - Fire
100 - Fire, other 2 0.10% 500.00
111 - Building fire 15 0.74% 876,250.00
113 - Cooking fire, confined to container 1 0.05% 150.00
114 - Chimney or flue fire, confined to 2 0.10% 1,500.00
chimney or flue
118 - Trash or rubbish fire, contained 2 0.10% 100.00
122 - Fire in motor home, camper, 1 0.05%
recreational vehicle
131 - Passenger vehicle fire 7 0.35% 121,001.00
132 - Road freight or transport vehicle 2 0.10% 10,000.00
fire
140 - Natural vegetation fire, other 2 0.10% 0.00
142 - Brush or brush-and-grass mixture 8 0.40% 1.00
fire
143 - Grass fire 3 0.15%
150 - Outside rubbish fire, other 1 0.05%
Total: 46 Total: 2.28% Total:
1,009,502.00
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 2 - Overpressure Rupture, Explosion, Overheat (No Fire)
251 - Excessive heat, scorch burns with 2 0.10% 50,000.00
no ignition
Total: 2 Total: 0.10% Total:
50,000.00
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 3 - Rescue & Emergency Medical Service Incident
300 - Rescue, EMS incident, other 71 3.53%
311 - Medical assist, assist EMS crew 17 0.84%
320 - Emergency medical service, other 53 2.63%
321 - EMS call, excluding vehicle 1,353 67.18%
accident with injury
322 - Motor vehicle accident with injuries 76 3.77%
323 - Motor vehicle/pedestrian accident 2 0.10%
(MV Ped)
324 - Motor vehicle accident with no 47 2.33%
injuries.
341 - Search for person on land 1 0.05%
342 - Search for person in water 1 0.05%
352 - Extrication of victim(s) from vehicle 1 0.05%
360 - Water & ice-related rescue, other 1 0.05%
363 - Swift water rescue 1 0.05%
381 - Rescue or EMS standby 2 0.10%
Total: Total: 80.73% Total: 0.00
1,626
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 4 - Hazardous Condition (No Fire)
4001 - Hazardous condition - Tree in 1 0.05%
Roadway
4002 - Hazardous condition - Tree on 4 0.20%
Powerlines
412 - Gas leak (natural gas or LPG) 6 0.30%
421 - Chemical hazard (no spill or leak) 1 0.05%
422 - Chemical spill or leak 2 0.10%
424 - Carbon monoxide incident 2 0.10%
440 - Electrical wiring/equipment 2 0.10%

problem, other
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Total
Content
Loss

Total: 0.00

0.00
284,450.00
0.00

0.00

100,551.00
15,000.00

0.00
1.00

Total:
400,002.00

75,000.00

Total:
75,000.00

Total: 0.00

Total Loss Total Loss Percent

of Total
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
500.00 0.03%
1,160,700.00 75.64%
150.00 0.01%
1,500.00 0.10%
100.00 0.01%
221,552.00 14.44%
25,000.00 1.63%
0.00 0.00%
2.00 0.00%
Total: Total: 91.85%
1,409,504.00
125,000.00 8.15%
Total: Total: 8.15%
125,000.00
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
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Basic Incident Type Code And Total

Description (FD1.21) Incidents
442 - Overheated motor 1
444 - Power line down 15
445 - Arcing, shorted electrical 2
equipment
460 - Accident, potential accident, other 9
462 - Aircraft standby 11
463 - Vehicle accident, general cleanup
480 - Attempted burning, illegal action, 3
other
481 - Attempt to burn 1

Total: 65

Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 5 - Service Call

Total Incidents Percent

of Incidents

Total:

Total:

Total:

500 - Service call, other 1
511 - Lock-out 9
522 - Water or steam leak 1
531 - Smoke or odor removal 2
542 - Animal rescue 1
550 - Public service assistance, other 33
551 - Assist police or other 8
governmental agency
552 - Police matter 1
553 - Public service 35
561 - Unauthorized burning 2
571 - Cover assignment, standby,
moveup
Total: 95

Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 6 - Good Intent Call
600 - Good intent call, other 6
611 - Dispatched and cancelled en route 103
622 - No incident found on arrival at 2
dispatch address
631 - Authorized controlled burning 10
632 - Prescribed fire
650 - Steam, other gas mistaken for 3
smoke, other
651 - Smoke scare, odor of smoke 4
652 - Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought
to be smoke
671 - HazMat release investigation w/no 6
HazMat

Total: 136
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 7 - False Alarm & False Call
700 - False alarm or false call, other 10
730 - System malfunction, other 1
733 - Smoke detector activation due to 3
malfunction
735 - Alarm system sounded due to 2
malfunction
740 - Unintentional transmission of 1
alarm, other
742 - Extinguishing system activation 1
743 - Smoke detector activation, no fire - 11
unintentional
744 - Detector activation, no fire - 1
unintentional
745 - Alarm system activation, no fire - 5
unintentional
746 - Carbon monoxide detector 3
activation, no CO
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0.05%
0.74%
0.10%

0.45%
0.55%
0.25%
0.15%

0.05%
3.23%

0.05%
0.45%
0.05%
0.10%
0.05%
1.64%
0.40%

0.05%
1.74%
0.10%
0.10%

4.72%

0.30%
5.11%
0.10%

0.50%
0.05%
0.15%

0.20%
0.05%

0.30%

6.75%

0.50%
0.05%
0.15%

0.10%

0.05%

0.05%
0.55%

0.05%

0.25%

0.15%

Total
Property
Loss

0.00

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total
Content
Loss

0.00

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total Loss Total Loss Percent

of Total
0.00 0.00%
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
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Basic Incident Type Code And Total Total Incidents Percent

Description (FD1.21) Incidents of Incidents
Total: 38 Total: 1.89%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 8 - Severe Weather & Natural Disaster
800 - Severe weather or natural 3 0.15%
disaster, other
813 - Wind storm, tornado/hurricane 1 0.05%
assessment
Total: 4 Total: 0.20%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 9 - Special Incident Type
900 - Special type of incident, other 1 0.05%
Total: 1 Total: 0.05%
Total: Total: 100.00%
2,014
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Total
Property
Loss

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total:
1,059,502.00

Total
Content
Loss

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total: 0.00

Total:
475,002.00

Total Loss Total Loss Percent

of Total
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00%
Total: Total: 100.00%

1,534,504.00
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