Incident Type Report (Summary)

Incidents	of Incidents		Total		Total Loss Percent
	of incidents	Property Loss	Content Loss		of Total
e)					
1	0.05%				
	Total: 0.05%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
					0.03%
					75.64%
			0.00		0.01%
2	0.10%	1,500.00		1,500.00	0.10%
2	0.10%	100.00	0.00	100.00	0.01%
1	0.05%				
7	0.35%	121,001.00	100,551.00	221,552.00	14.44%
2	0.10%	10,000.00	15,000.00	25,000.00	1.63%
2	0.10%	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%
8	0.40%	1.00	1.00	2.00	0.00%
3	0.15%				
1	0.05%				
Total: 46	Total: 2.28%	Total: 1,009,502.00	Total: 400,002.00	Total: 1,409,504.00	Total: 91.85%
verpressure	Rupture, Explosion, Overh	eat (No Fire)			
2	0.10%	50,000.00	75,000.00	125,000.00	8.15%
Total: 2	Total: 0.10%	Total: 50,000.00	Total: 75,000.00	Total: 125,000.00	Total: 8.15%
escue & Em	ergency Medical Service Inc	ident			
71	3.53%				
17	0.84%				
53	2.63%				
1,353	67.18%				
76	3.77%				
2	0.10%				
47	2.33%				
1	0.05%				
1	0.05%				
1	0.05%				
1	0.05%				
1	0.05%				
2	0.10%				
Total: 1,626	Total: 80.73%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
•	ondition (No Fire)				
1	0.05%				
4	0.20%				
6	0.30%				
1	0.05%				
2	0.10%				
2	0.10%				
	0.10%				
	Total: 1 ire 2 15 1 2 2 1 7 2 8 3 1 Total: 46 Overpressure 2 Total: 2 Rescue & Em 71 17 53 1,353 76 2 47 1 1 1 1 1 2 Total: 1,626 azardous Co	Total: 1 Total: 0.05% ire 2	Total: 1	Total: 1 Total: 0.05% Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00 re Total: 0.05% Total: 0.00 Total: 0.00 15 0.74% 876,250.00 284,450.00 1 0.05% 150.00 0.00 2 0.10% 150.00 0.00 2 0.10% 100.00 0.00 1 0.05% 150.00 0.00 1 0.05% 100.00 0.00 2 0.10% 10,000.00 15,000.00 2 0.10% 0.00 0.00 3 0.15% 1.00 1.00 4 0.05% 1.00 1.00 1 0.05% 1.00 1.00 4 0.05% 1.00 1.00 1 0.05% 1.00 75,000.00 2 0.10% 50,000.00 75,000.00 4 0.10% 1.00 75,000.00 4 0.10% 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1 0.05% Total: 0.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 150.00 221.552.00 20 21.552.00 20 21.552.00 20 21.552.00 20 20 20.00 20 20 20.00 20 20 20.00 20 20 20.00 20

1 of 3 Printed On: 08/03/2021 11:06:18 AM

Basic Incident Type Code And Description (FD1.21)	Total Incidents	Total Incidents Percent of Incidents	Total Property Loss	Total Content Loss	Total Loss	Total Loss Percent of Total
442 - Overheated motor	1	0.05%	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00%
444 - Power line down	15	0.74%				
445 - Arcing, shorted electrical equipment	2	0.10%				
460 - Accident, potential accident, other	9	0.45%				
462 - Aircraft standby	11	0.55%				
463 - Vehicle accident, general cleanup	5	0.25%				
480 - Attempted burning, illegal action, other	3	0.15%				
481 - Attempt to burn	1	0.05%				
	Total: 65	Total: 3.23%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 5 - S	ervice Call					
500 - Service call, other	1	0.05%				
511 - Lock-out	9	0.45%				
522 - Water or steam leak	1	0.05%				
531 - Smoke or odor removal	2	0.10%				
542 - Animal rescue	1	0.05%				
550 - Public service assistance, other	33	1.64%				
551 - Assist police or other governmental agency	8	0.40%				
552 - Police matter	1	0.05%				
553 - Public service	35	1.74%				
561 - Unauthorized burning	2	0.10%				
571 - Cover assignment, standby, moveup	2	0.10%				
<u>'</u>	Total: 95	Total: 4.72%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 6 - G						
600 - Good intent call, other	6	0.30%				
611 - Dispatched and cancelled en route	103	5.11%				
622 - No incident found on arrival at dispatch address	2	0.10%				
631 - Authorized controlled burning	10	0.50%				
632 - Prescribed fire	1	0.05%				
650 - Steam, other gas mistaken for smoke, other	3	0.15%				
651 - Smoke scare, odor of smoke	4	0.20%				
652 - Steam, vapor, fog or dust thought to be smoke	1	0.05%				
671 - HazMat release investigation w/no HazMat	6	0.30%				
	Total: 136	Total: 6.75%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 7 - Fa	alse Alarm &	False Call				
700 - False alarm or false call, other	10	0.50%				
730 - System malfunction, other	1	0.05%				
733 - Smoke detector activation due to malfunction	3	0.15%				
735 - Alarm system sounded due to malfunction	2	0.10%				
740 - Unintentional transmission of alarm, other	1	0.05%				
742 - Extinguishing system activation	1	0.05%				
743 - Smoke detector activation, no fire - unintentional	11	0.55%				
744 - Detector activation, no fire - unintentional	1	0.05%				
745 - Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional	5	0.25%				
746 - Carbon monoxide detector activation, no CO	3	0.15%				
2 of 3					Printed On:	08/03/2021 11:06:18 AM

Basic Incident Type Code And Description (FD1.21)	Total Incidents	Total Incidents Percent of Incidents	Total Property Loss	Total Content Loss	Total Loss	Total Loss Percent of Total
	Total: 38	Total: 1.89%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 8 -	Severe Weath	er & Natural Disaster				
800 - Severe weather or natural disaster, other	3	0.15%				
813 - Wind storm, tornado/hurricane assessment	1	0.05%				
	Total: 4	Total: 0.20%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
Incident Type Category (FD1.21): 9 -	Special Incide	nt Type				
900 - Special type of incident, other	1	0.05%				
	Total: 1	Total: 0.05%	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00	Total: 0.00%
	Total: 2,014	Total: 100.00%	Total: 1,059,502.00	Total: 475,002.00	Total: 1,534,504.00	Total: 100.00%

3 of 3 Printed On: 08/03/2021 11:06:18 AM